STEEL BOXES
COVERS
FITTINGS
ACCESSORIES

RACO

Commercial, Industrial and Residential Electrical Products

Catalog
No.

2052TH

2053TH

2054TH

2041TH

2055TH

2056TH

2058TH

Description

THREADED HOLE

Trade | Rigid/IMC | EMT
Size Size Size Qty.

Threaded hole eliminates need for a nut

Ship Ct.

w@) CONDUIT HANGERS WITH BOLT AND

Application

RACO conduit hangers are suitable for use in wet or dry
locations to support runs of Rigid/IMC and EMT conduit
from ceilings and walls.

Features

e Hangers are supplied with a retained bolt and
threaded hole eliminating the need for a nut

e Multi-directional mounting either vertically from the
ceiling, or horizontally on a wall

e Durable steel construction with a pre-galvanized
finish for corrosion protection

e Sizes available for 3/8" to 2" Rigid/IMC conduit, and
1/2" to 2" EMT conduit

e All sizes are compliant with UL and cULus standards
for your safety and peace of mind

#0TS 3/8" - 1/2" RGD 1/2" EMT 0 172" 1/2" 100
# 1TS 3/4" RGD/EMT 1 3/4" 3/4" 100
#2TS 1" RGD/EMT 2 1" 1" 100
#2-1/21S 1-1/4" EMT 2-1/2 - 1-174" 100
#3TS 1-1/4" RGD 1-1/2" EMT 3 114" 1-1/2" 100
#4TS 1-1/2" RGD 4 1-172" - 100

#5TS 2" RGD/EMT b 2" 2" 50

Wght. Lbs. Carton Dims.
per 100 LxWxH
6.2 7x5.2x3.4 50050169911902
6.6 6.7x6.7x6.1 50050169911919
8.4 10.6x10.4x 3.5 50050169911926
10.2 10.4x10.4x10.8 50050169911933
14.2 10.4x10.4x10.8 50050169911940
151 13.6x9.7x6.7 50050169911957
16.9 10.6x 10.4x 4.8 50050169911964
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