

CONDUIT HANGERS WITH BOLT AND THREADED HOLE



Application

RACO conduit hangers are suitable for use in wet or dry locations to support runs of Rigid/IMC and EMT conduit from ceilings and walls.

Features

- Hangers are supplied with a retained bolt and threaded hole eliminating the need for a nut
- Multi-directional mounting either vertically from the ceiling, or horizontally on a wall
- Durable steel construction with a pre-galvanized finish for corrosion protection
- Sizes available for 3/8" to 2" Rigid/IMC conduit, and 1/2" to 2" EMT conduit
- All sizes are compliant with UL and cULus standards for your safety and peace of mind

Catalog No.	Description	Trade Size	Rigid/IMC Size	EMT Size	Ship Ct. Qty.	Wght. Lbs. per 100	Carton Dims. L x W x H	Carton I 2 of 5
2052TH	# OTS 3/8" - 1/2" RGD 1/2" EMT	0	1/2"	1/2"	100	6.2	7 x 5.2 x 3.4	50050169911902
2053TH	# 1TS 3/4" RGD/EMT	1	3/4"	3/4"	100	6.6	6.7 x 6.7 x 6.1	50050169911919
2054TH	# 2TS 1" RGD/EMT	2	1"	1"	100	8.4	10.6 x 10.4 x 3.5	50050169911926
2041TH	# 2-1/2TS 1-1/4" EMT	2-1/2	-	1-1/4"	100	10.2	10.4 x 10.4 x 10.8	50050169911933
2055TH	# 3TS 1-1/4" RGD 1-1/2" EMT	3	1-1/4"	1-1/2"	100	14.2	10.4 x 10.4 x 10.8	50050169911940
2056TH	# 4TS 1-1/2" RGD	4	1-1/2"	-	100	15.1	13.6 x 9.7 x 6.7	50050169911957
2058TH	# 5TS 2" RGD/EMT	5	2"	2"	50	16.9	10.6 x 10.4 x 4.8	50050169911964